PROJECT NAME:							       QUANTITY:	                                 TYPE:
ORDERING CODE:
LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
INLINE
COLUMN
LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
LUMINIS.COM

LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
ORDERING CODE
*SERIES *LIGHT OUTPUT *DISTRIBUTION *COLUMN POLE *CCT2 *VOLTAGE
LN601 Static White
L1L20 2143 lm / 23w
L1L30 3156 lm / 36w
L1L40 4191 lm / 53w
L1L50 4809 lm / 64w
True Amber
L1LK2A 229 lm / 11w1
Delivered lumens calculated at
4000K/80CRI except for amber. FLD
distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
NR Narrow optics 15°
FLD Flood optics 30°
VWD Wide flood optics 55°
LD3 Type III, Short
For LCF refer to chart
LNP696 8'
LNP6120 10'
LNP6144 12'
LNP6168E 14'
LNP6192E 16'
LNP6216E 18'
LNP6240E 20'
For overall height by series
refer to chart on pg 6.
27K 2700K
30K 3000K